
Sunday, January 19, 2020Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@Josey Ranch Athletic Complex, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com

34F Clear 51%H 5mphNNE
5K Off :7:33 am

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH 5K [Lap]

1 1 159   Robert Landon (M60) 1 M60-64     21:34.597 6:56.721:30 4.600.0

2 5 222   Rich Weklar (M48) 5 M45-49     23:36.892 7:36.123:45 8.111.0

3 18 345   Ryan Pogue (M48) 17 M45-49     29:48.290 9:35.629:40 8.2916.7

4 9 193   Julio Lopez (M64) 9 M60-64     27:09.387 8:44.427:00 9.390.9

5 33 246   Sheila Holen (F48) 8 F45-49     53:49.435 17:19.554:00 10.566.4

6 8 155   Ruben Arevalo (M64) 8 M60-64     25:47.802 8:18.226:00 12.200.0

7 17 008   David Mask (M67) 16 M65-69     29:43.960 9:34.229:30 13.963.8

8 16 283   Ruben Reyes (M63) 15 M60-64     29:19.570 9:26.429:00 19.576.4

9 23 257   Jeffrey Conklin (M56) 20 M55-59     36:09.582 11:38.336:30 20.426.8

10 3 011   Blair Casey (M33) 3 M30-34     22:52.349 7:21.722:30 22.351.3

11 4 192   Rob Preston (M55) 4 M55-59     23:36.248 7:35.824:00 23.751.6

12 22 039   Mary Kaplan (F80) 3 F80-99     35:33.853 11:26.835:10 23.850.0

13 12 563   Tomas Bern (M56) 12 M55-59     28:50.631 9:17.029:15 24.373.2

14 10 380   Gabor Toth (M39) 10 M35-39     27:34.234 8:52.427:00 34.230.4

15 27 024   Carol Creech (F68) 5 F65-69     43:16.419 13:55.742:41 35.424.1

16 11 001   Carlos Ramirez (M10) 11 M10-14     27:41.576 8:54.827:00 41.580.0

17 6 012   Doug Waters (M55) 6 M55-59     24:03.170 7:44.524:45 41.831.9

18 24 454   Betsy Palmer (F58) 4 F55-59     36:32.126 11:45.635:48 44.137.8

19 15 153   Peter Chan (M66) 14 M65-69     29:14.186 9:24.630:00 45.814.7

20 20 050   Chris Goins (M49) 19 M45-49     33:13.169 10:41.534:00 46.836.2

21 14 256   Rich Cronin (M52) 13 M50-54     29:11.532 9:23.830:00 48.473.9

22 7 117   Vijayan Nair (M57) 7 M55-59     24:55.673 8:01.424:00 55.670.0

23 21 044   Amie Goins (F48) 2 F45-49     34:27.670 11:05.533:30 57.676.6

24 13 265   Kuay Sullivan (F54) 1 F50-54     29:01.482 9:20.532:10 188.523.8

25 25 258   Steven Johnson (M61) 21 M60-64     38:20.144 12:20.335:00 200.1410.8

26 34 894   Stephanie Jones (F52) 9 F50-54     54:46.710 17:37.960:00 313.293.3

27 19 379   David Toth (M9) 18 M01-09     32:52.097 10:34.827:37 315.100.3

28 29 004   Marietta Kovacs (F39) 6 F35-39     44:21.290 14:16.639:00 321.293.8

29 32 455   Rosemary Lewis (F64) 7 F60-64     53:25.055 17:11.660:00 394.946.4

30 2 023   Jordan Williams (M9) 2 M01-09     22:47.650 7:20.230:00 432.351.8

31 31 856   Charles Jones (M55) 25 M55-59     51:32.135 16:35.360:00 507.862.3

32 26 261   John Kramer (M58) 22 M55-59     40:59.096 13:11.530:40 619.102.4

33 28 002   Alex Toth (M6) 23 M01-09     44:21.326 14:16.633:00 681.332.9

34 30 011   Blair Casey (M33) [2] 24 M30-34     22:10.094 7:08.122:30 19.9122:54.5

35 36 193   Julio Lopez (M64) [2] 27 M60-64     29:02.498 9:20.930:00 57.5027:11.6

36 35 117   Vijayan Nair (M57) [2] 26 M55-59     30:46.521 9:54.328:00 166.5224:56.4

19 17 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)



By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH  Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]

1 159 Robert Landon (M60) 1 M60-64 Allen     21:34.597 6:56.7   21:34.5970.0 4.60 74.3%

2 023 Jordan Williams (M9) 2 M01-09 Mckinney     22:47.650 7:20.2   22:49.4351.8 432.35 71.8%

3 011 Blair Casey (M33) 3 M30-34 Carrollton     22:52.349 7:21.7   22:53.6441.3 22.35 57.1%

4 192 Rob Preston (M55) 4 M55-59 Irving     23:36.248 7:35.8   23:37.8101.6 23.75 65.1%

5 222 Rich Weklar (M48) 5 M45-49 Bartonville     23:36.892 7:36.1   23:37.8591.0 8.11 61.5%

6 012 Doug Waters (M55) 6 M55-59 Carrollton     24:03.170 7:44.5   24:05.1011.9 41.83 63.9%

7 117 Vijayan Nair (M57) 7 M55-59 Plano     24:55.673 8:01.4   24:55.6730.0 55.67 62.7%

8 155 Ruben Arevalo (M64) 8 M60-64 Carrollton     25:47.802 8:18.2   25:47.8020.0 12.20 64.4%

9 193 Julio Lopez (M64) 9 M60-64 Farmers Branch     27:09.387 8:44.4   27:10.2730.9 9.39 61.2%

10 380 Gabor Toth (M39) 10 M35-39 Coppell     27:34.234 8:52.4   27:34.6420.4 34.23 49.1%

11 001 Carlos Ramirez (M10) 11 M10-14 Irving     27:41.576 8:54.8   27:41.5760.0 41.58 57.0%

12 563 Tomas Bern (M56) 12 M55-59 Allen     28:50.631 9:17.0   28:53.7983.2 24.37 53.7%

13 265 Kuay Sullivan (F54) 1 F50-54 Coppell     29:01.482 9:20.5   29:05.2713.8 188.52 61.4%

14 256 Rich Cronin (M52) 13 M50-54 Arlington     29:11.532 9:23.8   29:15.3963.9 48.47 51.3%

15 153 Peter Chan (M66) 14 M65-69 Coppell     29:14.186 9:24.6   29:18.8554.7 45.81 57.9%

16 283 Ruben Reyes (M63) 15 M60-64 Carrollton     29:19.570 9:26.4   29:25.9336.4 19.57 56.2%

17 008 David Mask (M67) 16 M65-69 Lewisville     29:43.960 9:34.2   29:47.7613.8 13.96 57.5%

18 345 Ryan Pogue (M48) 17 M45-49 Carrollton     29:48.290 9:35.6   30:05.01116.7 8.29 48.7%

19 379 David Toth (M9) 18 M01-09 Coppell     32:52.097 10:34.8   32:52.3770.3 315.10 49.8%

20 050 Chris Goins (M49) 19 M45-49 Garland     33:13.169 10:41.5   33:19.4086.2 46.83 44.0%

21 044 Amie Goins (F48) 2 F45-49 Garland     34:27.670 11:05.5   34:34.2936.6 57.67 47.9%

22 039 Mary Kaplan (F80) 3 F80-99 Sunrise Beach     35:33.853 11:26.8   35:33.8530.0 23.85 76.1%

23 257 Jeffrey Conklin (M56) 20 M55-59 Arlington     36:09.582 11:38.3   36:16.3396.8 20.42 42.9%

24 454 Betsy Palmer (F58) 4 F55-59 Carrollton     36:32.126 11:45.6   36:39.8787.8 44.13 51.4%

25 258 Steven Johnson (M61) 21 M60-64 Farmers Branch     38:20.144 12:20.3   38:30.96810.8 200.14 42.2%

26 261 John Kramer (M58) 22 M55-59 Plano     40:59.096 13:11.5   41:01.5072.4 619.10 38.5%

27 024 Carol Creech (F68) 5 F65-69 Plano     43:16.419 13:55.7   43:20.5054.1 35.42 50.4%

28 002 Alex Toth (M6) 23 M01-09 Coppell     44:21.326 14:16.6   44:24.2612.9 681.33 42.2%

29 004 Marietta Kovacs (F39) 6 F35-39 Coppell     44:21.290 14:16.6   44:25.1153.8 321.29 34.4%

30 011 Blair Casey (M33) [2] 24 M30-34 Carrollton     22:10.094 7:08.1   45:04.58222:54.5 19.91 58.9%

31 856 Charles Jones (M55) 25 M55-59 Carrollton     51:32.135 16:35.3   51:34.3922.3 507.86 29.8%

32 455 Rosemary Lewis (F64) 7 F60-64 Carrollton     53:25.055 17:11.6   53:31.4556.4 394.94 38.4%

33 246 Sheila Holen (F48) 8 F45-49 Lewisville     53:49.435 17:19.5   53:55.7916.4 10.56 30.7%

34 894 Stephanie Jones (F52) 9 F50-54 Carrollton     54:46.710 17:37.9   54:50.0193.3 313.29 31.7%

35 117 Vijayan Nair (M57) [2] 26 M55-59 Plano     30:46.521 9:54.3   55:42.91624:56.4 166.52 50.8%

36 193 Julio Lopez (M64) [2] 27 M60-64 Farmers Branch     29:02.498 9:20.9   56:14.13627:11.6 57.50 57.2%

Average Finish Time: 33:07 Average Age Grade: 52.6%

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)


	Overall RacePred

